
                                                                                   

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

51858/EB 6-2/2025/EB 6                                                                                                                  
 20.06.2025

          
IV SEMESTER M.A. (C.S.S -2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022, 2021, 2020 & 2019

ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) EXAMINATIONS,
APRIL 2025

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
M.A.VEENA

                                       
TIME : 10:00 AM onwards
EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN   & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC
AND FINE ARTS
TRIPPUNITHURA

Elective
MU810401  
Incidental
Composition/Thillana/
Ragamalika
(P)
 

220011029760,
230011004884 to

887,889
(6)

08.07.2025 

Elective
MU810402
Post Trinity
Composers/Vakra
Ragas/Madhyamasruthi
Compositions
(P)

220011029760,
230011004884 to

887,889
(6)

09.07.2025 
 

MU810403
Bhajans/ Manipravala 
Kritis/ Other
​ Compositions
(P) 

220011029760,
230011004884 to

887,889
(6)

Core Course
MU020401
Music Concert

MU020403
Comprehensive
Viva  voce
 (P)

Project
MU020402
 

220011029760,
230011004884 to

887,889
(6)

10.07.2025

SABAREESH G                
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations 
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