

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY KOTTAYAM

51858/EB 6-2/2025/EB 6 20.06.2025

IV SEMESTER M.A. (C.S.S -2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022, 2021, 2020 & 2019 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) EXAMINATIONS, APRIL 2025 <u>SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS</u> <u>M.A.VEENA</u>

TIME : 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS TRIPPUNITHURA	Elective MU810401 Incidental Composition/Thillana/ Ragamalika (P)	220011029760, 230011004884 to 887,889 (6)	08.07.2025
	Elective MU810402 Post Trinity Composers/Vakra Ragas/Madhyamasruthi Compositions (P)	220011029760, 230011004884 to 887,889 (6)	09.07.2025
	MU 810403 Bhajans/ Manipravala Kritis/ Other Compositions (P)	220011029760, 230011004884 to 887,889 (6)	
	Core Course MU020401 Music Concert		
	MU020403 Comprehensive Viva voce (P)	220011029760, 230011004884 to 887,889 (6)	10.07.2025
	<u>Project</u> MU020402		

SABAREESH G ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS) For Controller of Examinations